
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in

CoC

1

AAKAR CONSTRUCTION

(PROP.SUNIPRAKASH 

PANCHL)

18-08-2022 1,18,15,847 1,18,15,847 Unsecured 

Operational 

Creditor

0.00 0.00 NO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11815847 11815847 0.00

Annexure – 8-List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Name of the Corporate Debtor:OMSHRI DEVPROCON LIMITED            Date of commencement of CIRP: 04/08/2022             List of creditors as on: 10/09/2024

Sl. 

No

Name of Creditor Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingen t 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set- 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

(Rs. 

Lakhs)

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks, if 

any


